JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
457 Madison Avenue 

New York, NY 10022 

Tel (212) 750-1176 
Pax (212) 750.2408 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller it k PA-I 
Date: November 17, 2008 

Re: JP Morgan. 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Three Dollars and 84/100 

($47,453.84) from the above account to: 

Bank name: JP Morgan Chase 

ABA #: 

For credit to: Argus Industrial Co.,LLC 
Account #: 

Refcrence: 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number.